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CAAM Examination - 18February 2022 
1 message 

 
Mohamed Fazil <fazilnoorulameen@gmail.com> 

 
 

Hazuyati Ahsan <hazuyati.ahsan@malaysiaairlines.com> Fri, Feb 11, 2022 at 12:18 PM 

To: Mohamed Fazil <fazilnoorulameen@gmail.com>, Farahanim Abu Khori <farahanim.abukhori@fireflyz.com.my>, 

"RAMLI, Muhammad Amirul Azrin" <amirul.ramli@airbus.com>, Anuar Abdul Aziz 
<anuar.abdulaziz01@malaysiaairlines.com>, Muhammad Azim Mohd Zamri 

<muhammadazim.mohdzamri@malaysiaairlines.com>, Mohd Isyraff Mohd Adzri 

<mohdisyraff.mohdadzri@malaysiaairlines.com>, Nur Aliya Mohd Nasir <nuraliya.mohdnasir@malaysiaairlines.com>, 

Mohammad Arif Azfar Mohd Zamri <mohammadarifazfar.mohdzamri@malaysiaairlines.com>, Koay Kah Hin 

<kahhin.koay@malaysiaairlines.com>, Mohamad Fadzli Dzaharine <mohamadfadzli.fzaharine@malaysiaairlines.com>, 

"Mohamed Mujahid Arabie B. Ms Abdulla Arabie" <mujahidarabie.abdulla@malaysiaairlines.com>, Benjit Singh Bhullar 
<benjitsingh.bhullar@malaysiaairlines.com>, Muhammad Firdaus Bin Norman 

<muhammadfirdaus.norman@malaysiaairlines.com>, Jahirah Binti Mohd Johari 

<jahirah.mohdjohari@malaysiaairlines.com>, Ariff Firdaus Mohammad Zabidi 

<arifffirdaus.mohammadzabidi@malaysiaairlines.com>, "Sahruddin Sah Saffar @ Abu" 

<sahruddinsah.saffar@malaysiaairlines.com>, Amhal Kamal Ahmad <amhalkamal.ahmad@malaysiaairlines.com> 

Cc: Mohd Azahan Zainal Abidin <mohdazahan.zainalabidin@malaysiaairlines.com> 

 

Dear All, 

 

 
Kindly be informed that the names as per below has been schedule for CAAM Examination as below details:- 

 

 
Session A : 0930hrs 

Session B : 1430hrs 

Location: Examination Room, 1st Floor Hangar 6 Engineering Training, KLIA 

 

 
Schedule for Wednesday 18th February 2022 — Session A 

 
16 Name Cat Exam Co. 

 

 
1 Anuar bin Abdul Aziz B2(I) LIFTING MODULE 5 MAB 

 
2 Mohamed Fazil bin Noorul Ameen 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 15 

 
GAM 

 
3 Muhammad Azim bin Mohd Zamri 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 15 

 
MAB 

 
4 Mohd Isyraff bin Mohd Adzri 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 15 

 
MAB 

 
5 Nur Aliya binti Mohd Nasir 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 15 

 
MAB 

 
6 Mohammad Arif Azfar bin Mohd Zamri 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 15 

 
MAB 

 
7 Koay Kah Hin 

 
A1 

 
MODULE 15 (A) 

 
MAB 
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8 Mohamad Fadzli bin Dzaharine 

 

 
9 Mohamed Mujahid Arabie bin Ms Abdulla 

Arabie 

A1 

 

 
A1 

MODULE 15 (A) (R1) 

 

 
MODULE 6 

MAB 

 

 
MAB 

 
10 Benjit Singh Bhullar 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 6 (R3) 

 
MAB 

 
11 Mohd Nashriq bin Azmi 

 
B2-B1 

 
MODULE 6 (R2) 

 
FFY 

 
12 Muhammad Firdaus bin Norman 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 6 (B1 - Refresher) 

 
MAB 

 
13 Jahirah binti Mohd Johari 

 
B2 

 
MODULE 6 (R3) 

 
MAB 

 
14 Mohamad Amirul Faez bin Ishak 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 6 

 
SAE 

 
15 Ariff Firdaus bin Mohammad Zabidi 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 6 

 
MAB 

 
16 Sahruddin Sah bin Saffar @ Abu 

 
A1 

 
MODULE 6 (A) 

 
MAB 

 
 

 

Schedule for Wednesday 18th February 2022 — Session B 

 
6 Name Cat Exam Co. 

 

 
1 Amhal Kamal bin Ahmad B1(C) LIFTING MODULE 3 (R2) MAB 

 
2 Sahruddin Sah bin Saffar @ Abu 

 
A1 

 
MODULE 15 (A) (R1) 

 
MAB 

 
3 Muhammad Firdaus bin Norman 

 
B1 

 
MODULE 4 (B1 - Refresher) 

 
MAB 

 

4 Mohamed Mujahid Arabie bin Ms Abdulla 

Arabie 

 
A1 

 
MODULE 9 (A) 

 
MAB 

 

 
5 Nur Aliya binti Mohd Nasir 

 

 
B1 

 

 
MODULE 9 

 

 
MAB 

 
6 Koay Kah Hin 

 
A1 

 
MODULE 9 (A) 

 
MAB 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Thank You and Regards 

 

 
HAZUYATI AHSAN 

 

E&M - Engineering Training. 
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Office +603 8777 3191 

1st floor, Hangar 6, Engineering Complex, KLIA, 64000 Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. 
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